D5 MEG/ ® DE

Lightweight, Economical, Easy to Use

The D5 Mega Cut drilling machine design has
been optimized to be compact and fit in tight
spaces. This machine is a lengthened version
of the standard D5 design. The boring bar is
controlled during the entire drilling process.

KEY FEATURES

o Just 35 LBS (16kg)

e Cuts through tapping valves 3” - 8” in size
e 14" of boring bar travel

e Use on plain or cement lined ductile or cast
iron, steel, PVC or HDPE

e O-ring sealed boring bar

e 500 psig (1724 kPa) maximum working
pressure at 100 F (38C)

e Includes sturdy, reusable wooded case




MUELLER D5 MEGA CUT EQUIPMENT PART NUMBERS

D5 Mega Cut
D5 to MJ Adapter
Boring bar adapters

Shell cutter holder

DI SHELL CUTTER

39505
538648
33314
683273

Cast iron, Ductile iron steel pipe

SIZE OF VALVE SHELL CUTTER & HUB PILOT DRILL
3 537071 682537
4 537072 682537
6 537073 682537
8 537074 682537
PVC/PEP SHELL CUTTER
SIZE OF VALVE SHELL CUTTER & HUB PILOT DRILL
4 537052 681919
6 537053 681919
8 537054 681919
ADAPTERS
END CONNECTION 3” y’
MJ 683148 682589
Flange 683133 683065

POWER OPERATORS

Electric
Air
Hydraulic

H603
H604
H705

538648 683273

33314

PILOT DRILL EXTENSION

537044

PILOT DRILL EXTENSION
537047
537048
537048

6”
682590
683066

H-604 Air power operator

For more information about Mueller or to view our full line of water products, please visit www.muellerwp.com or call Mueller customer service at 1.800.423.1323.

Mueller refers to one or more of Mueller Water Products, Inc. a Delaware corporation (“MWP”), and its subsidiaries. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are legally separate and independent entities when providing products and
services. MWP does not provide products or services to third parties. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are liable only for their own acts and omissions and not those of each other. MWP brands include Mueller®, Echologics®,
Hydro Gate®, Hydro-Guard®, HYMAX®, i20, Jones”, Krausz”, MiNet®, Milliken®, Pratt®, Pratt Industrial®, Singer®, and US. Pipe Valve & Hydrant.

Please see muellerwp.comybrands and krauszusa.com to learn more.

© 2023 Mueller Co, LLC. All Rights Reserved. The trademarks, logos and service marks displayed in this document are the property of Mueller Co, LLC, its affiliates or other
third parties. Products marked with a section symbol (&) are subject to patents or patent applications. For details, visit www.mwppat.com. These products are intended for use
in potable water applications. Please contact your Mueller Sales or Customer Service Representative concerning any other application(s).
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